Northwest Territories Income Tax Rates

Tax Rates 2025 2024 2023
5.90% 0-$51964 0-$50597 0-$48326
8.60% $51965-$103930 $50598-$101198 $48327-$96655
12.20% $103931-$168967 | $101199-$164525 $96656-$157139
14.05% >$168967 >$164525 >$157139
Follow us at
[in] ¥ (&)

*cpa

CHARTERED
PROFESSIONAL
ACCOUNTANT

Manu Bhai CPA Professional Corporation
Chartered Professional Accountant

4903 21A ST SW CALGARY AB T2T 5C2
Tel: +1 825 513 3951; +1 403 671 3335
Email: support@manubhaicpa.com

Website: www.manubhaiCPA.com


https://www.linkedin.com/in/manu-bhai-cpa-professional-corporation-2a0b11269/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61571008538521
https://x.com/manubhaijain

	 
	Northwest Territories Income Tax Rates 
	Tax Rates 
	2025 
	2024 
	2023 
	5.90% 
	0-$51964 
	0-$50597 
	0-$48326 
	8.60% 
	$51965-$103930 
	$50598-$101198 
	$48327-$96655 
	12.20% 
	$103931-$168967 
	$101199-$164525 
	$96656-$157139 
	14.05% 
	>$168967 
	>$164525 
	>$157139 
	 
	 


