Northwest Territories Income Tax Rates

Tax Rates	2025	2024	2023
5.90%	0-\$51964	0-\$50597	0-\$48326
8.60%	\$51965-\$103930	\$50598-\$101198	\$48327-\$96655
12.20%	\$103931-\$168967	\$101199-\$164525	\$96656-\$157139
14.05%	>\$168967	>\$164525	>\$157139

Follow us at





Manu Bhai CPA Professional Corporation Chartered Professional Accountant 4903 21A ST SW CALGARY AB T2T 5C2 Tel: +1 825 513 3951; +1 403 671 3335 Email: support@manubhaicpa.com Website: www.manubhaiCPA.com